Data Sheet
RS stock number 266-597, 266-979
Data Pack D Issued September 2002 232-3440
Magnetically coupled pumps
General description
The Totton magnetically coupled pump is rated for continous
duty and is ideally suited for water or chemcial transfer and
re-circulation applications.

Conforms to UL, CSA, and IEC safety standards as
well as CE marking. 48(W) x 24(H) x 100(D) mm
Ordering Information
 E5GN Standard Models
Size Power  supply
voltage
No. of alarm
points
Output Thermocouple
model
Platinum resistance
thermometer model
1/32 DIN
48(W) 24(H) 100(D)
100 to 240 VAC --- Relay E5GN-RTC E5GN-RP/3
48(W) x 24(H) x 100(D) mm
00 o 0 C
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5GN-QTC E5GN-QP
1
( t 1)
Relay E5GN-R1TC E5GN-R1P
(see note 1) Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5GN-Q1TC E5GN-Q1P
24 VAC/VDC --- Relay E5GN-RTC E5GN-RPC/ C
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5GN-QTC E5GN-QP
1
( t 1)
Relay E5GN-R1TC E5GN-R1P
(see note 1) Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5GN-Q1TC E5GN-Q1P
Note: 1. If the heating/cooling function is used, ALM1 will be used for control output and so alarm output will not be available.
2. Control output 2 for heating/cooling control is relay output.
3. Specify the power supply specifications when ordering.
 E5GN Communication Models
Size Power  supply
voltage
Communication
function
Output Thermocouple
model
Platinum
resistance
thermometer
model
1/32 DIN
48(W) 24(H) 100(D)
100 to 240 VAC RS-485 Relay E5GN-R03TC-FLK E5GN-R03P-FLK/3
48(W) x 24(H) x 100(D) mm
00 o 0 C S 85
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5GN-Q03TC-FLK E5GN-Q03P-FLK
24 VAC/VDC Relay E5GN-R03TC-FLK E5GN-R03P-FLKC/ C
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5GN-Q03TC-FLK E5GN-Q03P-FLK
Note: Specify the power supply specifications when ordering.